
Race Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@driversiderunners.com 

                                                                      

                      Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                             October 24, 2015 

                           55 degrees, Overcast 

 

                                5K Results 

 

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Chip Cowsert         28 M Lynchburg       VA   18:18   18:18  5:55  

    2 Andre Alessandro Lo  18 M Chula Vista     CA   18:24   18:24  5:56  

    3 Kristian Samaniego   20 M Granbury        TX   18:40   18:39  6:01  

    4 Gordon Vaught        18 M Lynchburg       VA   19:12   19:06  6:10  

    5 Grant Fickle         18 M Canton          GA   19:18   19:16  6:13  

    6 Haakon Nelson        19 M Wilmington      OH   19:58   19:56  6:26  

    7 John Davenport       19 M Lynchburg       VA   20:34   20:31  6:37  

    8 Dakota Wade          22 M Madison Heights VA   20:44   20:42  6:41  

    9 John Cook            18 M Putnam Station  NY   20:57   20:57  6:46  

   10 Josey Rupert         22 F Shickshinny     PA   21:01   21:01  6:47  

   11 Brian Danihel        22 M Lynchburg       VA   21:07   21:04  6:48  

   12 Kc Horne             19 M Chelsea         AL   21:32   21:29  6:56  

   13 Nathan Perkinson     23 M Christiansburg  VA   21:33   21:32  6:57  

   14 Tyler McKane         19 M Clayville       NY   21:42   21:40  7:00  

   15 Sam Kline            19 M Hudson          OH   22:11   22:02  7:07  

   16 Joshua Dawson        15 M Halifax         VA   22:25   22:25  7:14  

   17 Leanne Riegel        19 F Lynchburg       VA   22:46   22:37  7:18  

   18 Daniel Wernig        22 M Delta           PA   22:40   22:37  7:18  

   19 Hunter Fawley        19 M Bedford         VA   23:06   22:58  7:25  

   20 Dave Wriston         60 M Lynchburg       VA   23:04   23:03  7:26  

   21 Brittany McGilberry  22 F Lynchburg       VA   23:08   23:08  7:28  

   22 Jamey Pritchard      19 M Lynchburg       VA   23:27   23:18  7:31  

   23 Sibande Sibande      34 M Lynchburg       VA   23:24   23:24  7:33  

   24 Maggie Miller        19 F Lynchburg       VA   23:29   23:29  7:35  

   25 Samuel Cuidon        18 M Lynchburg       VA   23:42   23:34  7:37  

   26 Brandon Smith        18 M Forest          VA   24:15   23:55  7:43  

   27 Charis Jantomaso     17 F Forest          VA   24:17   23:58  7:44  

   28 John Key             23 M Bedford         VA   28:18   23:59  7:45  

   29 Scott Panida         30 M Lynchburg       VA   24:07   24:05  7:46  

   30 Matthew Russell      19 M Lexington       KY   24:21   24:12  7:49  

   31 Matthew Conner       33 M Forest          VA   24:29   24:26  7:53  

   32 Brian Yates          43 M Lynchburg       VA   24:54   24:48  8:00  

   33 Richard Dolan        56 M Southern Pines  NC   24:53   24:48  8:00  

   34 Jansen Collins       19 F Forest          VA   25:27   24:59  8:04  

   35 Amanda Addington     19 F Manassas        VA   25:02   25:02  8:05  

   36 Duane Stever         19 M Manassas        VA   25:03   25:03  8:05  

   37 Greg Farnes          21 M Lynchburg       VA   25:24   25:06  8:06  

   38 Heath Tuck           20 M Charleston      SC   25:28   25:15  8:09  

   39 Jim Meador           31 M Lynchburg       VA   25:26   25:19  8:10  

   40 Victoria Clark       18 F Olathe          KS   25:37   25:33  8:15  

   41 Stanley Cooper       20 M Doylestown      PA   25:50   25:34  8:15  

   42 Joel Field           22 M Roanoke         VA   25:43   25:38  8:16  

   43 Abigail Long         21 F Lynchburg       VA   25:56   25:52  8:21  



   44 Jessica Yoder        19 F Dillwyn         VA   26:17   25:54  8:22  

   45 Nathaniel McClung    20 M Blacksburg      VA   26:00   25:59  8:23  

   46 Paul Hill            20 M Mechanicsburg   PA   26:21   25:59  8:23  

   47 Erick Gonzalez       18 M Forest          VA   26:21   26:08  8:26  

   48 Paige Dickerhoof     20 F Jeromesville    OH   26:17   26:12  8:28  

   49 Cory Coogan          20 M Palmyra         VA   26:25   26:17  8:29  

   50 Madeline Feden       18 F Palmyra         VA   26:26   26:18  8:29   

   51 Luke Hummel          22 M Salem           WV   26:37   26:23  8:31  

   52 Noah Sydnor          19 M Lynchburg       VA   26:34   26:27  8:32  

   53 Allyson Dinges       19 F Forest          VA   27:05   26:38  8:36  

   54 David Coleman-Roush  24 M Concord         VA   27:11   26:42  8:37  

   55 Tyler Holder         29 M Madison Heights VA   27:05   26:46  8:38  

   56 Dabrious Williams    21 M Ringgold        VA   27:06   26:48  8:39  

   57 Felix Lopez          62 M Lynchburg       VA   27:01   26:58  8:42  

   58 Elleanna Schilling   12 F Vass            NC   27:06   27:02  8:44  

   59 Tony Parker          33 M Concord         VA   27:16   27:10  8:46  

   60 Cass Rupert          19 F Lynchburg       VA   27:18   27:11  8:46  

   61 Katie Larson         22 F Lynchburg       VA   27:31   27:26  8:51  

   62 Tyler Kreidler       21 M Drexel Hill     PA   27:40   27:38  8:55  

   63 Kyle Brennan         20 M Dover           DE   27:49   27:40  8:56  

   64 Joseph Mesite        21 M Lynchburg       VA   28:13   27:54  9:00  

   65 Kelsey Ohren         21 F Lynchburg       VA   28:13   27:55  9:01  

   66 Hannah Read          21 F Lynchburg       VA   28:14   27:56  9:01  

   67 Joel Buckhalt        25 M Lynchburg       VA   28:16   28:01  9:03  

   68 Alli Rust            21 F Lynchburg       VA   28:19   28:03  9:03  

   69 Lauren Rust          19 F Lynchburg       VA   28:19   28:04  9:04  

   70 Rebecca Busby        31 F Lynchburg       VA   28:08   28:08  9:05  

   71 Sara Trammel         21 F Lynchburg       VA   28:34   28:20  9:09  

   72 Craig Pyzik          21 M Lynchburg       VA   28:41   28:21  9:09  

   73 Felicia Hinkley      33 F Lynchburg       VA   28:52   28:41  9:15  

   74 Amanda Yates         34 F Lynchburg       VA   28:57   28:51  9:19  

   75 Mark Myrdal          19 M Lynchburg       VA   29:37   29:07  9:24  

   76 Isaac Lacey          26 M Lynchburg       VA   29:25   29:09  9:24  

   77 Jonathan Veldhuyzen  20 M Lynchburg       VA   29:13   29:10  9:25  

   78 Amber Harrison       21 F Clarkston       MI   29:35   29:15  9:26  

   79 Taylor Laforest      19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:35   29:15  9:26  

   80 Steven Merholz       12 M Lynchburg       VA   29:25   29:19  9:28  

   81 Kyra Merrill         18 F Lynchburg       VA   29:51   29:29  9:31  

   82 Camvien Phan         19 F Lynchburg       VA   29:52   29:31  9:32  

   83 Kevin Obrien         26 M Baltimore       MD   29:54   29:38  9:34  

   84 Sarah Dunn           20 F Toledo          OH   29:51   29:46  9:36  

   85 Emily Delledonne     18 F Newark          DE   29:57   29:47  9:37  

   86 Michael King         56 M Clemmons        NC   29:51   29:47  9:37  

   87 Matthew Anderson     19 M Elm City        NC   30:00   29:55  9:39  

   88 Ronda Carroll        45 F Forest          VA   30:13   29:56  9:40  

   89 Hannah Nelson        19 F Patrick Springs VA   30:30   29:59  9:41  

   90 Richard Hinkley      60 M Rustburg        VA   30:10   29:59  9:41  

   91 Tessa Quesenberry    28 F Lynchburg       VA   30:19   30:03  9:42  

   92 Jared Quesenberry    29 M Lynchburg       VA   30:19   30:03  9:42  

   93 Abigail Chennells    19 F Lynchburg       VA   30:35   30:06  9:43  

   94 Stephanie Korn       17 F Lynchburg       VA   30:41   30:17  9:47  

   95 Matthew Tate         23 M Richmond        VA   30:20   30:17  9:47  

   96 Katelyn Teter        21 F Huddleston      VA   30:51   30:19  9:47  

   97 Michael Korn         54 M Lynchburg       VA   30:44   30:20  9:47  



   98 Holly Toone          41 F Melbourne       FL   30:22   30:21  9:48  

   99 Grace Kudlo          20 F Lynchburg       VA   30:41   30:28  9:50  

  100 Julie Lewis          23 F Morrisville     NC   30:55   30:30  9:51  

  101 Craig Champlin       24 M Newport News    VA   30:48   30:36  9:53  

  102 Katie Schreiber      22 F Gladys          VA   30:48   30:36  9:53  

  103 Bill Hutter          63 M Lynchburg       VA   30:46   30:37  9:53  

  104 Melany Pearl         44 F Lynchburg       VA   31:36   30:40  9:54  

  105 Genevieve Estes      21 F Richmond        VA   31:04   30:46  9:56  

  106 Logan Sheetz         19 F Lynchburg       VA   30:52   30:47  9:56  

  107 Florence Dolan       14 F Southern Pines  NC   31:00   30:56  9:59  

  108 Jessica Manrique     21 F Lawrenceville   GA   31:39   31:16 10:06  

  109 Lauren Clines        18 F Clayton         NC   31:32   31:20 10:07  

  110 Kate Powell          21 F Newport News    VA   31:32   31:20 10:07  

  111 Mikayla Dillman      20 F Andreas         PA   31:35   31:25 10:09  

  112 Kevin Lanzer         19 M Glen Allen      VA   31:40   31:25 10:09  

  113 Sarah Morris         26 F Lynchburg       VA   31:42   31:27 10:09  

  114 Brent Olsen          25 M Rustburg        VA   31:59   31:27 10:09  

  115 Kenneth Wallace      48 M Forest          VA   31:56   31:34 10:11  

  116 Rachel Lange         21 F Saint Joseph    MI   31:50   31:40 10:13  

  117 Justin Toone         41 M Melbourne       FL   31:43   31:42 10:14  

  118 Kristina Broadway    26 F Lynchburg       VA   31:53   31:52 10:17  

  119 Alyssa Davy          23 F Charlottesville VA   32:31   32:06 10:22  

  120 Ann Marie Miller     60 F Lynchburg       VA   32:16   32:16 10:25  

  121 Joshua Carroll       21 M Lynchburg       VA   32:25   32:20 10:26  

  122 Callie Freeman       21 F Goshen          KY   32:49   32:22 10:27  

  123 Morgan Johnson       19 F Lynchburg       VA   32:50   32:31 10:30  

  124 Megan Malone         19 F South Amboy     NJ   32:51   32:32 10:30  

  125 Kurt Schulte         49 M Sanibel         FL   33:15   33:01 10:39  

  126 Katelynn Davis       20 F Lynchburg       VA   33:33   33:06 10:41  

  127 Bethany Wiskow       21 F Lynchburg       VA   33:33   33:07 10:41  

  128 Kayle Lewis          19 F Lynchburg       VA   33:15   33:09 10:42  

  129 Patrick Dolan        15 M Southern Pines  NC   33:18   33:12 10:43  

  130 Johannah Schilling   15 F Vass            NC   33:47   33:38 10:51  

  131 Beverly Schreiber    52 F Gladys          VA   33:50   33:39 10:52  

  132 Jessica Wernig       20 F Delta           PA   33:43   33:39 10:52  

  133 Amanda Hahn          25 F Lynchburg       VA   34:14   33:43 10:53  

  134 Jennifer Epps        38 F Halifax         VA   33:51   33:47 10:54  

  135 Brooke Miller        21 F Zelienople      PA   34:12   33:51 10:56  

  136 Dee Osborne          68 M Boone           NC   34:18   34:14 11:03  

  137 Seth Jordan          19 M Hampton         VA   34:40   34:33 11:09  

  138 Madison Carroll      19 F Lynchburg       VA   35:46   35:18 11:23  

  139 Rebecca Schreiber    20 F Gladys          VA   35:38   35:27 11:26  

  140 Nicholas Sturgill    19 M Glade Spring    VA   35:49   35:47 11:33  

  141 Savannah Rupp        19 F Bel Air         MD   36:13   35:49 11:34  

  142 Drew Taylor          28 M Lynchburg       VA   36:22   35:50 11:34  

  143 Rachel Hunter        19 F Lynchburg       VA   36:11   35:58 11:37  

  144 Corey Pritchard      20 M Lynchburg       VA   36:28   36:02 11:38  

  145 Rebecca Huffines     18 F Monroe          VA   36:28   36:02 11:38  

  146 Trenton Haynes       11 M Forest          VA   36:10   36:02 11:38  

  147 Dayna Haynes         32 F Forest          VA   36:10   36:02 11:38  

  148 Cici Liu             21 F Forest          VA   37:27   37:09 12:00  

  149 Lude Xue             20 F Lynchburg       VA   37:28   37:11 12:00  

  150 Michelle McCabe      23 F Morrisville     NC   37:40   37:15 12:01  

  151 Amy Hinton           19 F Forest          VA   37:48   37:19 12:03  



  152 Jennifer McMaster    18 F Bath            PA   37:48   37:19 12:03  

  153 Emily Hinton         22 F Lynchburg       VA   37:48   37:20 12:03  

  154 Emily Martel         18 F Lynchburg       VA   37:29   37:21 12:03  

  155 Cheryl Anderson-Mck  49 F Concord         VA   38:24   37:50 12:13  

  156 Paige Wagner         20 F Bel Air         MD   38:27   38:03 12:17  

  157 Felicia Givens       44 F Norfolk         VA   38:34   38:06 12:18  

  158 Susan Schulte        48 F Sanibel         FL   38:30   38:16 12:21  

  159 Savannah Toone       15 F Melbourne       FL   38:23   38:23 12:23  

  160 Caroline Eades       12 F Melbourne       FL   38:23   38:23 12:23  

  161 Lauren Toone         11 F Melbourne       FL   39:24   39:24 12:43  

  162 Lydia Tokgozoglu     21 F Lynchburg       VA   40:44   40:05 12:56  

  163 Sean Cothran         20 M Lynchburg       VA   40:25   40:10 12:58  

  164 Rachael Chastain     25 F Lynchburg       VA   40:25   40:10 12:58  

  165 Tim Hartline         19 M Harrisburg      PA   40:27   40:25 13:03  

  166 Nychele Kemper       19 F Mount Hope      WV   41:36   41:11 13:17  

  167 Kirsten Filian       50 F Hoffman Estates IL   42:21   41:47 13:29  

  168 Danielle Carter      27 F Buena Vista     VA   43:15   42:42 13:47  

  169 Stephanie Martin     23 F Farmville       VA   42:57   42:44 13:47  

  170 Taylor Hardin        22 F Lynchburg       VA   42:57   42:44 13:47  

  171 Jenna Gilbertson     18 F Lynchburg       VA   43:14   42:46 13:48  

  172 Dailah Mulder        36 F Amherstburg     ON   43:12   43:00 13:53  

  173 Trevor Mulder        35 M Amherstburg     ON   43:12   43:01 13:53  

  174 Shanticarol Otey     35 F Goode           VA   44:08   43:42 14:06  

  175 Sara Thomson         19 F East Northport  NY   44:02   43:59 14:12  

  176 Peter Goyzueta       21 M Lynchburg Va    VA   44:18   44:00 14:12  

  177 Christina Selby      21 F Lynchburg Va    VA   44:18   44:00 14:12  

  178 Jessica Wheeler      32 F Lynchburg       VA   46:44   46:11 14:54  

  179 Emily Heuck          21 F Lynchburg       VA   47:57   47:27 15:19  

  180 Melanie Hightower    27 F Lynchburg       VA   50:23   48:08 15:32  

  181 Claire Williams      20 F Lynchburg       VA   50:23   48:09 15:32  

  182 Carol Dolan          55 F Southern Pines  NC   52:52   52:21 16:54  

  183 Becky Heuck          21 F Lynchburg       VA   52:52   52:23 16:54  

  184 Rebecca Edmiston     18 F Burke           VA   52:57   52:33 16:57  

  185 Kassy Mayer          17 F Lynchburg       VA   52:59   52:34 16:58  

  186 Perri Kiser          18 F Victor          WV   52:59   52:35 16:58  

  187 Isaac Jaynes         12 M Afton           TN 1:01:35   53:32 17:16  

  188 Omar Mercado         19 M Monroe          NC   54:12   54:10 17:29  

  189 Doug McLean          58 M Lynchburg       VA   55:19   54:42 17:39  

  190 Ginni Owens          29 F Greeneville     TN   55:19   54:56 17:43  

  191 Brandy Roberts       33 F Afton           TN 1:08:14 1:00:12 19:25  

  192 James Paul Bowens     8 M Afton           TN 1:08:26 1:00:23 19:29  

  193 Nick Owens           31 M Greeneville     TN 1:01:33 1:01:11 19:44  

  194 Sophia Jean-Pierre   25 F Alpharetta      GA 1:01:54 1:01:34 19:52  

  195 Leslie Bean          21 F Kannapolis      NC 1:01:54 1:01:34 19:52  

  196 Stephanie Smith      25 F Forest          VA 1:01:54 1:01:34 19:52  

 

 

                       

 

 

 

 

 

 



                     Deep Hollow Half Marathon & 5K 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                             October 24, 2015 

                           55 degrees, Overcast 

                                     

                   ********** 5K AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Chip Cowsert         28 Lynchburg          VA   18:18   18:18  5:55  

    2 Andre Alessandro Lo  18 Chula Vista        CA   18:24   18:24  5:56  

    3 Kristian Samaniego   20 Granbury           TX   18:40   18:39  6:01  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Josey Rupert         22 Shickshinny        PA   21:01   21:01  6:47  

    2 Leanne Riegel        19 Lynchburg          VA   22:46   22:37  7:18  

    3 Brittany McGilberry  22 Lynchburg          VA   23:08   23:08  7:28  

 

           ********** MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Dave Wriston         60 Lynchburg          VA   23:04   23:03  7:26  

 

          ********** FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Ronda Carroll        45 Forest             VA   30:13   29:56  9:40  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    80 Steven Merholz       12 Lynchburg    VA   29:25   29:19  

    2   146 Trenton Haynes       11 Forest       VA   36:10   36:02  

    3   187 Isaac Jaynes         12 Afton        TN 1:01:35   53:32  

    4   192 James Paul Bowens     8 Afton        TN 1:08:26 1:00:23  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    58 Elleanna Schilling   12 Vass         NC   27:06   27:02  

    2   160 Caroline Eades       12 Melbourne    FL   38:23   38:23  

    3   161 Lauren Toone         11 Melbourne    FL   39:24   39:24  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     4 Gordon Vaught        18 Lynchburg    VA   19:12   19:06  

    2     5 Grant Fickle         18 Canton       GA   19:18   19:16  

    3     6 Haakon Nelson        19 Wilmington   OH   19:58   19:56  

    4     7 John Davenport       19 Lynchburg    VA   20:34   20:31  

    5     9 John Cook            18 Putnam Stati NY   20:57   20:57  

    6    12 Kc Horne             19 Chelsea      AL   21:32   21:29  

    7    14 Tyler McKane         19 Clayville    NY   21:42   21:40  



    8    15 Sam Kline            19 Hudson       OH   22:11   22:02  

    9    16 Joshua Dawson        15 Halifax      VA   22:25   22:25  

   10    19 Hunter Fawley        19 Bedford      VA   23:06   22:58  

   11    22 Jamey Pritchard      19 Lynchburg    VA   23:27   23:18  

   12    25 Samuel Cuidon        18 Lynchburg    VA   23:42   23:34  

   13    26 Brandon Smith        18 Forest       VA   24:15   23:55  

   14    30 Matthew Russell      19 Lexington    KY   24:21   24:12  

   15    36 Duane Stever         19 Manassas     VA   25:03   25:03  

   16    47 Erick Gonzalez       18 Forest       VA   26:21   26:08  

   17    52 Noah Sydnor          19 Lynchburg    VA   26:34   26:27  

   18    75 Mark Myrdal          19 Lynchburg    VA   29:37   29:07  

   19    87 Matthew Anderson     19 Elm City     NC   30:00   29:55  

   20   112 Kevin Lanzer         19 Glen Allen   VA   31:40   31:25  

   21   129 Patrick Dolan        15 Southern Pin NC   33:18   33:12  

   22   137 Seth Jordan          19 Hampton      VA   34:40   34:33  

   23   140 Nicholas Sturgill    19 Glade Spring VA   35:49   35:47  

   24   165 Tim Hartline         19 Harrisburg   PA   40:27   40:25  

   25   188 Omar Mercado         19 Monroe       NC   54:12   54:10  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    24 Maggie Miller        19 Lynchburg    VA   23:29   23:29  

    2    27 Charis Jantomaso     17 Forest       VA   24:17   23:58  

    3    34 Jansen Collins       19 Forest       VA   25:27   24:59  

    4    35 Amanda Addington     19 Manassas     VA   25:02   25:02  

    5    40 Victoria Clark       18 Olathe       KS   25:37   25:33  

    6    44 Jessica Yoder        19 Dillwyn      VA   26:17   25:54  

    7    50 Madeline Feden       18 Palmyra      VA   26:26   26:18  

    8    53 Allyson Dinges       19 Forest       VA   27:05   26:38  

    9    60 Cass Rupert          19 Lynchburg    VA   27:18   27:11  

   10    69 Lauren Rust          19 Lynchburg    VA   28:19   28:04  

   11    79 Taylor Laforest      19 Lynchburg    VA   29:35   29:15  

   12    81 Kyra Merrill         18 Lynchburg    VA   29:51   29:29  

   13    82 Camvien Phan         19 Lynchburg    VA   29:52   29:31  

   14    85 Emily Delledonne     18 Newark       DE   29:57   29:47  

   15    89 Hannah Nelson        19 Patrick Spri VA   30:30   29:59  

   16    93 Abigail Chennells    19 Lynchburg    VA   30:35   30:06  

   17    94 Stephanie Korn       17 Lynchburg    VA   30:41   30:17  

   18   106 Logan Sheetz         19 Lynchburg    VA   30:52   30:47  

   19   107 Florence Dolan       14 Southern Pin NC   31:00   30:56  

   20   109 Lauren Clines        18 Clayton      NC   31:32   31:20  

   21   123 Morgan Johnson       19 Lynchburg    VA   32:50   32:31  

   22   124 Megan Malone         19 South Amboy  NJ   32:51   32:32  

   23   128 Kayle Lewis          19 Lynchburg    VA   33:15   33:09  

   24   130 Johannah Schilling   15 Vass         NC   33:47   33:38  

   25   138 Madison Carroll      19 Lynchburg    VA   35:46   35:18  

   26   141 Savannah Rupp        19 Bel Air      MD   36:13   35:49  

   27   143 Rachel Hunter        19 Lynchburg    VA   36:11   35:58  

   28   145 Rebecca Huffines     18 Monroe       VA   36:28   36:02  

   29   151 Amy Hinton           19 Forest       VA   37:48   37:19  

   30   152 Jennifer McMaster    18 Bath         PA   37:48   37:19  

   31   154 Emily Martel         18 Lynchburg    VA   37:29   37:21  

   32   159 Savannah Toone       15 Melbourne    FL   38:23   38:23  

   33   166 Nychele Kemper       19 Mount Hope   WV   41:36   41:11  

   34   171 Jenna Gilbertson     18 Lynchburg    VA   43:14   42:46  



   35   175 Sara Thomson         19 East Northpo NY   44:02   43:59  

   36   184 Rebecca Edmiston     18 Burke        VA   52:57   52:33  

   37   185 Kassy Mayer          17 Lynchburg    VA   52:59   52:34  

   38   186 Perri Kiser          18 Victor       WV   52:59   52:35  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     8 Dakota Wade          22 Madison Heig VA   20:44   20:42  

    2    11 Brian Danihel        22 Lynchburg    VA   21:07   21:04  

    3    13 Nathan Perkinson     23 Christiansbu VA   21:33   21:32  

    4    18 Daniel Wernig        22 Delta        PA   22:40   22:37  

    5    28 John Key             23 Bedford      VA   28:18   23:59  

    6    37 Greg Farnes          21 Lynchburg    VA   25:24   25:06  

    7    38 Heath Tuck           20 Charleston   SC   25:28   25:15  

    8    41 Stanley Cooper       20 Doylestown   PA   25:50   25:34  

    9    42 Joel Field           22 Roanoke      VA   25:43   25:38  

   10    45 Nathaniel McClung    20 Blacksburg   VA   26:00   25:59  

   11    46 Paul Hill            20 Mechanicsbur PA   26:21   25:59  

   12    49 Cory Coogan          20 Palmyra      VA   26:25   26:17  

   13    51 Luke Hummel          22 Salem        WV   26:37   26:23  

   14    54 David Coleman-Roush  24 Concord      VA   27:11   26:42  

   15    55 Tyler Holder         29 Madison Heig VA   27:05   26:46  

   16    56 Dabrious Williams    21 Ringgold     VA   27:06   26:48  

   17    62 Tyler Kreidler       21 Drexel Hill  PA   27:40   27:38  

   18    63 Kyle Brennan         20 Dover        DE   27:49   27:40  

   19    64 Joseph Mesite        21 Lynchburg    VA   28:13   27:54  

   20    67 Joel Buckhalt        25 Lynchburg    VA   28:16   28:01  

   21    72 Craig Pyzik          21 Lynchburg    VA   28:41   28:21  

   22    76 Isaac Lacey          26 Lynchburg    VA   29:25   29:09  

   23    77 Jonathan Veldhuyzen  20 Lynchburg    VA   29:13   29:10  

   24    83 Kevin Obrien         26 Baltimore    MD   29:54   29:38  

   25    92 Jared Quesenberry    29 Lynchburg    VA   30:19   30:03  

   26    95 Matthew Tate         23 Richmond     VA   30:20   30:17  

   27   101 Craig Champlin       24 Newport News VA   30:48   30:36  

   28   114 Brent Olsen          25 Rustburg     VA   31:59   31:27  

   29   121 Joshua Carroll       21 Lynchburg    VA   32:25   32:20  

   30   142 Drew Taylor          28 Lynchburg    VA   36:22   35:50  

   31   144 Corey Pritchard      20 Lynchburg    VA   36:28   36:02  

   32   163 Sean Cothran         20 Lynchburg    VA   40:25   40:10  

   33   176 Peter Goyzueta       21 Lynchburg Va VA   44:18   44:00  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    43 Abigail Long         21 Lynchburg    VA   25:56   25:52  

    2    48 Paige Dickerhoof     20 Jeromesville OH   26:17   26:12  

    3    61 Katie Larson         22 Lynchburg    VA   27:31   27:26  

    4    65 Kelsey Ohren         21 Lynchburg    VA   28:13   27:55  

    5    66 Hannah Read          21 Lynchburg    VA   28:14   27:56  

    6    68 Alli Rust            21 Lynchburg    VA   28:19   28:03  

    7    71 Sara Trammel         21 Lynchburg    VA   28:34   28:20  

    8    78 Amber Harrison       21 Clarkston    MI   29:35   29:15  

    9    84 Sarah Dunn           20 Toledo       OH   29:51   29:46  

   10    91 Tessa Quesenberry    28 Lynchburg    VA   30:19   30:03  

   11    96 Katelyn Teter        21 Huddleston   VA   30:51   30:19  

   12    99 Grace Kudlo          20 Lynchburg    VA   30:41   30:28  

   13   100 Julie Lewis          23 Morrisville  NC   30:55   30:30  



   14   102 Katie Schreiber      22 Gladys       VA   30:48   30:36  

   15   105 Genevieve Estes      21 Richmond     VA   31:04   30:46  

   16   108 Jessica Manrique     21 Lawrencevill GA   31:39   31:16  

   17   110 Kate Powell          21 Newport News VA   31:32   31:20  

   18   111 Mikayla Dillman      20 Andreas      PA   31:35   31:25  

   19   113 Sarah Morris         26 Lynchburg    VA   31:42   31:27  

   20   116 Rachel Lange         21 Saint Joseph MI   31:50   31:40  

   21   118 Kristina Broadway    26 Lynchburg    VA   31:53   31:52  

   22   119 Alyssa Davy          23 Charlottesvi VA   32:31   32:06  

   23   122 Callie Freeman       21 Goshen       KY   32:49   32:22  

   24   126 Katelynn Davis       20 Lynchburg    VA   33:33   33:06  

   25   127 Bethany Wiskow       21 Lynchburg    VA   33:33   33:07  

   26   132 Jessica Wernig       20 Delta        PA   33:43   33:39  

   27   133 Amanda Hahn          25 Lynchburg    VA   34:14   33:43  

   28   135 Brooke Miller        21 Zelienople   PA   34:12   33:51  

   29   139 Rebecca Schreiber    20 Gladys       VA   35:38   35:27  

   30   148 Cici Liu             21 Forest       VA   37:27   37:09  

   31   149 Lude Xue             20 Lynchburg    VA   37:28   37:11  

   32   150 Michelle McCabe      23 Morrisville  NC   37:40   37:15  

   33   153 Emily Hinton         22 Lynchburg    VA   37:48   37:20  

   34   156 Paige Wagner         20 Bel Air      MD   38:27   38:03  

   35   162 Lydia Tokgozoglu     21 Lynchburg    VA   40:44   40:05  

   36   164 Rachael Chastain     25 Lynchburg    VA   40:25   40:10  

   37   168 Danielle Carter      27 Buena Vista  VA   43:15   42:42  

   38   169 Stephanie Martin     23 Farmville    VA   42:57   42:44  

   39   170 Taylor Hardin        22 Lynchburg    VA   42:57   42:44  

   40   177 Christina Selby      21 Lynchburg Va VA   44:18   44:00  

   41   179 Emily Heuck          21 Lynchburg    VA   47:57   47:27  

   42   180 Melanie Hightower    27 Lynchburg    VA   50:23   48:08  

   43   181 Claire Williams      20 Lynchburg    VA   50:23   48:09  

   44   183 Becky Heuck          21 Lynchburg    VA   52:52   52:23  

   45   190 Ginni Owens          29 Greeneville  TN   55:19   54:56  

   46   194 Sophia Jean-Pierre   25 Alpharetta   GA 1:01:54 1:01:34  

   47   195 Leslie Bean          21 Kannapolis   NC 1:01:54 1:01:34  

   48   196 Stephanie Smith      25 Forest       VA 1:01:54 1:01:34  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    23 Sibande Sibande      34 Lynchburg    VA   23:24   23:24  

    2    29 Scott Panida         30 Lynchburg    VA   24:07   24:05  

    3    31 Matthew Conner       33 Forest       VA   24:29   24:26  

    4    39 Jim Meador           31 Lynchburg    VA   25:26   25:19  

    5    59 Tony Parker          33 Concord      VA   27:16   27:10  

    6   173 Trevor Mulder        35 Amherstburg  ON   43:12   43:01  

    7   193 Nick Owens           31 Greeneville  TN 1:01:33 1:01:11  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    70 Rebecca Busby        31 Lynchburg    VA   28:08   28:08  

    2    73 Felicia Hinkley      33 Lynchburg    VA   28:52   28:41  

    3    74 Amanda Yates         34 Lynchburg    VA   28:57   28:51  

    4   134 Jennifer Epps        38 Halifax      VA   33:51   33:47  

    5   147 Dayna Haynes         32 Forest       VA   36:10   36:02  

    6   172 Dailah Mulder        36 Amherstburg  ON   43:12   43:00  

    7   174 Shanticarol Otey     35 Goode        VA   44:08   43:42  

    8   178 Jessica Wheeler      32 Lynchburg    VA   46:44   46:11  



    9   191 Brandy Roberts       33 Afton        TN 1:08:14 1:00:12  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    32 Brian Yates          43 Lynchburg    VA   24:54   24:48  

    2   115 Kenneth Wallace      48 Forest       VA   31:56   31:34  

    3   117 Justin Toone         41 Melbourne    FL   31:43   31:42  

    4   125 Kurt Schulte         49 Sanibel      FL   33:15   33:01  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    98 Holly Toone          41 Melbourne    FL   30:22   30:21  

    2   104 Melany Pearl         44 Lynchburg    VA   31:36   30:40  

    3   155 Cheryl Anderson-Mck  49 Concord      VA   38:24   37:50  

    4   157 Felicia Givens       44 Norfolk      VA   38:34   38:06  

    5   158 Susan Schulte        48 Sanibel      FL   38:30   38:16  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    33 Richard Dolan        56 Southern Pin NC   24:53   24:48  

    2    86 Michael King         56 Clemmons     NC   29:51   29:47  

    3    97 Michael Korn         54 Lynchburg    VA   30:44   30:20  

    4   189 Doug McLean          58 Lynchburg    VA   55:19   54:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   131 Beverly Schreiber    52 Gladys       VA   33:50   33:39  

    2   167 Kirsten Filian       50 Hoffman Esta IL   42:21   41:47  

    3   182 Carol Dolan          55 Southern Pin NC   52:52   52:21  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    57 Felix Lopez          62 Lynchburg    VA   27:01   26:58  

    2    90 Richard Hinkley      60 Rustburg     VA   30:10   29:59  

    3   103 Bill Hutter          63 Lynchburg    VA   30:46   30:37  

    4   136 Dee Osborne          68 Boone        NC   34:18   34:14  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1   120 Ann Marie Miller     60 Lynchburg    VA   32:16   32:16  

 

Race Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 


